13NCAC 11
13NCAC 11
13NCAC 11
13NCAC 11
13NCAC 11
13NCAC 11
13NCAC 11
13NCAC 11
13NCAC 11
13NCAC 11

History Note:

.0201
.0202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208
.0209
.0210

SECTION .0200 - LICENSING

TYPES OF EMPLOYMENT AGENCY LICENSES

APPLICATION: INITIAL LICENSE TO OPERATE EMPLOYMENT AGENCY
ACTION ON APPLICATION FOR AGENCY LICENSE

EFFECTIVE PERIOD OF AGENCY LICENSES: RENEWAL OF LICENSES
TEMPORARY LICENSE AFTER CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP

DISPLAY OF LICENSE

LICENSE NOT TRANSFERABLE

CHANGE OF LOCATION

RETURN OF LICENSE

APPEAL OF LICENSE DENIAL

Authority G.S. 95-39;
Eff. June 1, 1979;
Repealed Eff. July 1, 1988.



