SECTION .0200 - LICENSING

13 NCAC 11 .0201	TYPES OF EMPLOYMENT AGENCY LICENSES
13 NCAC 11 .0202	APPLICATION: INITIAL LICENSE TO OPERATE EMPLOYMENT AGENCY
13 NCAC 11 .0203	ACTION ON APPLICATION FOR AGENCY LICENSE
13 NCAC 11 .0204	EFFECTIVE PERIOD OF AGENCY LICENSES: RENEWAL OF LICENSES
13 NCAC 11 .0205	TEMPORARY LICENSE AFTER CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP
13 NCAC 11 .0206	DISPLAY OF LICENSE
13 NCAC 11 .0207	LICENSE NOT TRANSFERABLE
13 NCAC 11 .0208	CHANGE OF LOCATION
13 NCAC 11 .0209	RETURN OF LICENSE
13 NCAC 11 .0210	APPEAL OF LICENSE DENIAL

History Note:

Authority G.S. 95-39; Eff. June 1, 1979; Repealed Eff. July 1, 1988.